Escola os Maristas

Il
_H

Manga A Euroindy 0,910 Km .
Treinos 20-05-2011 13:52. .
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
(22) Professores
1 1:13.062 -48.356 16:13:53.380
1:05.407 -56.011 16:14:58.787
3 1:03.560 -57.858 16:16:02.347
4 1:02.313 -59.105 16:17:04.660
5 1:05.138 -56.280 16:18:09.798
6 2:57.937 +56.519 16:21:07.735
7 1:04.907 -56.511 16:22:12.642
8 1:02.297 -59.121 16:23:14.939
9 59.558 -1:01.860 16:24:14.497
10 1:06.049 -55.369 16:25:20.546
11 1:01.418 -1:00.000 16:26:21.964
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